
 

 

 

 

 

 

MAYORAL ENGAGEMENTS 1-30 NOVEMBER 2017 

 

 Wednesday 1st November  No Engagements 
 
 Thursday 2nd November  No Engagements 
 
 Friday 3rd November   Festival of Remembrance   Town Mayor & Consort 
      Winter Gardens, Margate 
 
      Thanet Volunteer Bureau   Town Mayor & Consort 
      Launch 
 
 Saturday 4th November   Fordwich Civic Service    Town Mayor & Consort 
 
 Sunday 5th November   Opening of Vibe Vietnamese Restaurant Town Mayor & Consort 
      Margate 
 
 Monday 6th November   No Engagements 
 
 Tuesday 7th November   No Engagements 
 
 Wednesday 8th November  No Engagements 
 
 Thursday 9th November   No Engagements 
 
 Friday 10th November   No Engagements 
 
 Saturday 11th November  Armistice Day Service    Town Mayor & Consort 
      RBL Margate Cemetery 
 
 Sunday 12th November   Remembrance Sunday    Town Mayor & Consort 
 
 Monday 13th November  No Engagements 
 
 Tuesday 14th November  No Engagements 
 
 Wednesday 15th November  Wine & Cheese Tasting    Town Mayor & Consort 
      Mayor of Sevenoaks 
 
 Thursday 16th November  Tour of Eurotunnel    Town Mayor & Consort 
      Mayor of Hawkinge 
 
 Friday 17th November   No Engagements 
 
 Saturday 18th November  Carnival into Xmas Quiz   Town Mayor & Consort 
      Mayor of Swale 
 
 Sunday 19th November   Obelisk Awards     Town Mayor & Consort 
      Winter Gardens, Margate 
 
 



 
  
 
 Monday 20th November  Hartsdown School Prizegiving   Town Mayor & Consort 
      Winter Gardens, Margate 
 
 
 
 Tuesday 21st November   No Engagements 
 
 Wednesday 22nd November  King Ethelbert School Prizegiving  Town Mayor & Consort 
      Winter Gardens, Margate  
 
 Thursday 23rd November  Winter Warmer    Town Mayor & Consort 
      Mayor of Deal 
 
 Friday 24th November   No Engagements 
 
 Saturday 25th November  Mayor’s Ball     Town Mayor & Consort 
      Winter Gardens, Margate 
 
 Sunday 26th November   No Engagements 
 
 Monday 27th November  Charter Trustee Meeting   Town Mayor 
 
 Tuesday 28th November  Canterbury Christ Church AGM   Town Mayor & Consort 
      Canterbury 
 
 Wednesday 29th November  No Engagements 
 
 Thursday 30th November  Nepalese Evening    Town Mayor & Consort 
      Mayor or Folkestone 
 
  
 
 
 
 
  
 
  


